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200306260004
02320

06/26/2003
03:46:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELLS REAL
ESTATE
FUNDS INC

200302180001
00380

Other:SEE
INST

200309120006
16190

09/12/2003
03:39:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELLS REAL
ESTATE
FUNDS INC

200301020000
00380

200306230003
92370

06/23/2003
01:07:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELLS
EXCHANGE
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00380

200307070004
26360

07/07/2003
01:28:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELLS REAL
ESTATE
FUNDS INC

200301020000
00380

Other:SEE
INST

200307210004
63080

07/21/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELLS REAL
ESTATE
FUNDS INC

200301020000
00380

200308040005
05200

08/04/2003
02:39:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELLS
EXCHANGE
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00380

200308180005
44590

08/18/2003
02:22:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ZAGAR
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00380

200308180005
44540

08/18/2003
02:18:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KFE MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00380


