Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MORTGAGE AMENDMENTS Name= PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200306260004 02320	06/26/2003 03:46:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELLS REAL ESTATE FUNDS INC					200302180001 00380	Other:SEE INST
200309120006 16190	09/12/2003 03:39:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELLS REAL ESTATE FUNDS INC					200301020000 00380	
200306230003 92370	06/23/2003 01:07:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELLS EXCHANGE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					200301020000 00380	
200307070004 26360	07/07/2003 01:28:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELLS REAL ESTATE FUNDS INC					200301020000 00380	Other:SEE INST
200307210004 63080	07/21/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELLS REAL ESTATE FUNDS INC					200301020000 00380	
200308040005 05200	08/04/2003 02:39:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELLS EXCHANGE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					200301020000 00380	
200308180005 14590	08/18/2003 02:22:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ZAGAR MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					200301020000 00380	
200308180005 14540	08/18/2003 02:18:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KFE MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC					200301020000 00380	